
 
 
 
  
 

 

 

 

Ref. No  GB/Election-03/21          Date: 07.09.2021 
 

Corrigendum of Election Notification 

(Ref: GB/Election-01/21 Dated 02.09.2021) 

GOVERNING BODY ELECTION 2021 

All the Teachers and Non-Teaching Staff (Substantive Post) of Raidighi College are 

hereby notified that the scheduled Date of Poll of the Governing Body Election-2021 of 

Raidighi College has been postponed due to an unavoidable circumstance (as there are local 

festivals - Arandhan & Biswa Karma Puja on 16th & 17th September, 2021 respectively). The 

Date of Election is rescheduled on 18th September, 2021 (Saturday). The time will remain 

unchanged. The rectified schedule is given below. 

Itinerary  From To 
Date of Notification 02.09.2021 

Publication of Voter Lists 03.09.2021 

Specimen Signature of the Voters Submission Date 04.09.2021 06.09.2021 

Filled-in Nomination Form Submission 04.09.2021 08.09.2021 

Last date of Filled-in Nomination Form Submission 08.09.2021 till 4:00 PM 

Scrutinization of Nomination Form 09.09.2021 

Publication of Draft Candidate List 10.09.2021 

Withdraw of Nomination 11.09.2021 till 12 Noon 

Publication of Final Candidate List 11.09.2021 at 4:00 PM 

Date of Poll 18.09.2021 From 11 am to 2 pm 

Counting & Result Publication After Election 

 

     Yours sincerely, 

     

(DR. SASABINDU JANA) 
  CEO, Raidighi College 

 

 

 
 

RAIDIGHI COLLEGE 
(A NAAC Accredited College) 

P.O. &P.S. -Raidighi, South 24 Parganas, Pin- 743383 

Phone No. 9735340005 

Website – www.raidighicollege.in 

Email –principal.raidighi@gmail.com, raidighicollege95@gmail.com 

http://www.raidighicollege.in/
mailto:–principal.raidighi@gmail.com
mailto:raidighicollege95@gmail.com

